
0 

0,5 

1 

1,5 

2 

2,5 

3 

3,5 

4 

4,5 

R
el

. m
R

N
A 

le
ve

ls
 

* 

 ** 

* 
*  * 

* 

* 
* 

  ** 

 ** 

+ TGFβ 2.5h (C KD) 
 0h 

+ TGFβ 2.5h (JMJD3 KD) 

A 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

%
 o

f J
M

JD
3 

de
pe

nd
en

t  
ge

ne
s 

Down-regulated 
Up-regulated 

B 

 381 

 400 

 64 

 45 

 37 

 15 

 10 

FIGURE S3 


